Einzelteile der Lokomotive 21336 TRIx




Einzelteile der Lokomotive 21336

Lfd. Nr. Benennung
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Aufbau

Pfeife

FlUhrerhaus
Flhrerstand
Maschinenraumfenster
Lichtkérper

Puffer

Griffstange oben
Griffstange Ecke

Linsenschraube

Lok-Unterteil
Beleuchtungseinheit
Decoder
Linsenschraube

Motor

Halteklammer
Halteklammer
Kardanwelle
Schneckenwelle
Getriebegehause vorne
Treibradsatz
Treibradsatz mit Haftreifen
Haftreifen
Drehgestellblende vorne
Kupplungsschacht
Kupplung
Getriebegehause hinten
Drehgestellblende hinten

Trix Modelleisenbahn GmbH & Co. KG
Stuttgarterstr. 55-57

73033 Goppingen

www.trix.de

Bestell-Nr.

120 005
239 990
120 008
411 213
411 208
411 214
761 850
411 217
411 216

308 468

411 248
103 788
786 750
411 222
411 244
411 242
411 243
229 277
411 623
411 232
411 235

7154
411 238
411 239

7203
411 625
411 238

21336/SmEf
Anderungen vorbehalten
© Trix GmbH & Co. KG



